Jul 07 2024 (08:11) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Banaras InterCity Express/15103 - Exp - NER
DEOS/Deoria Sadar to BSB/Varanasi Junction
4h 17m - 182 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

1 |GKkP
2 |DEOS
3 |BTT
4 |SRU
5 |LRD
6 |BLTR
7 |KER
8 |IAA
9 |MAU
10 |DLR
11 [JKN
12 |SDT
13 |ARJ
14 |BCY
15 |BSB
16 |BSBS

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Gorakhpur Junction 16:15 3 0
Deoria Sadar 17:13 17:18 5m (3 |1 49
Bhatni Junction 17:44 17:46 2m (1,2 |1 70
Salempur Junction 18:02 18:04 2m (1,2 |1 80
Lar Road 18:19 18:21 2m |1 |1 90
Belthara Road 18:34 18:36 2m |1 1 103
Kiriharapur 18:48 18:50 2m (0 |1 116
Indara Junction 19:02 19:04 2m (1 |1 130
Mau Junction 19:15 19:20 5m |2 |1 138
Dullahapur 19:44 19:46 2m (2 |1 159
Jakhanian 19:56 19:58 2m (1 |1 167
Sadat 20:10 20:11 Tm |1 1 177
Aunrihar Junction 20:31 20:33 2m (2,4 |1 196
Varanasi City 21:16 21:18 2m |2 |1 228
Varanasi Junction 21:35 21:40 5m (1,2 |1 231
Banaras 22:00 23 |1 234

Jul 07 2024 (08:11) https://indiarailinfo.com

70
70
73

79
76
77
77

NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NR

NER




